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11
12
13
14
15
16

BIB

2134
2148
2142
2132
2151

BIB

2155
2154
2131
2138
2150
2149
2146
2136
2153
2135
2133
2139
2147
2145
2143
2140
2152
2141

FINLANDIA 2017

BUENA VISTA 22 KM CLASSICAL

NAME

Elspeth Ronnander
Allie Rykken
Marie Hanson
Polly Scotland
Kathy Rauch

TOTAL ENTERED:

NAME

Steven Scoles
Jacob Dalberg
Owen Baird
Landon Bruggeman
Michael Meehlhause
Leif Ronnander
Pete Thurmes
Jeremy Rapp
David Harrington
Richard Dubay
Lee Scotland
Collin Young
Wayne Komarek
Thomas Meister
Jim DeBoer

Chris Morris
Michael O'Grady
Jim Smith

TOTAL ENTERED:

FEMALE OVERALL
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EREE R ERIEIERERERERRE

18

AGE
31
28
43
65
63

CITY/STATE
Saint Paul MN
Saint Paul MN
Perham MN
Bemidji MN

IL

FINISHED: 4

OVERALL

AGE
45
23
44
19
27
29
56
26
57
60
67
20
58
64
48
51
61
61

CITY/STATE
Winnipeg MB
Duluth MN
Brainerd MN
Brainerd MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Little Canada MN
Alexandria MN
Turtle River MN
Coon Rapids MN
Bemidji MN
Rogers MN
Circle Pines MN
St Croix Falls WI
Perham MN
Edina MN
Woodstock IL
Forest Lake MN

FINISHED: 16

WN e

N S Sl N R e el e

TIME

:17:16.
:22:48.
:28:21.
:01:00.

DNF

TIME

:02:49.
:02:50.
:05:37.
:21:36.
:23:16.
:29:44.
:31:38.
:37:35.
:44:40.
:52:33.
:53:04.
:01:18.
:14:17

:15:16.
:16:12.
:47:48.

DNF
DNF
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PLACE BIB
1 1233
2 1198
3 1194
4 1171
5 1193
6 1170
7 1221
8 1172
9 1184

10 1226
11 1192
12 1188
13 1228
14 1227
15 1236
16 1185

1186

1215

BEMIDJITHON 22 KM FREESTYLE

NAME

Susanne Vande Vyvere
Anne Ellefson
Brittney Dorn
Teresa Stanley
Kjerstin Narvesen
Lisa Martin
Muriel Gilman
Molly Weyrens
Heather Yelle
Jonetta Bakke
Emilie Ford

Sarah Todd

Susan Fabius

Lisa Boulay
Courtney Scotland
Joanna Larson
Hailey Weber
Linda Evert

TOTAL ENTERED:

FEMALE OVERALL
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AGE
51
51
21
34
21
48
66
48
22
34
18
21
67
59
40
20
19
48

CITY/STATE

Park Rapids MN
Rogers MN
Northfield MN
Eagan MN

Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

St Cloud MN
Fargo ND

Bemidji MN

Coon Rapids MN
International Falls MN
Thunder Bay ON
Bemidji MN
Dillon CO
Sheyenne ND
Golden Valley MN
Circle Pines MN

FINISHED: 16
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TIME

:05:
:09:
:13:
:16:
124
:27:
:29:
:33:
:34:
:40:
:45:
:45:
:54:
:57:
:59:
:34:

DNF
DNF

05.
37.
03.
05.
08.

28

30.
55.
34.
16.
24.
36.
26.
45.
34.
14.
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PLACE BIB
1 1237
2 1179
3 1213
4 1223
5 1167
6 1219
7 1196
8 1218
9 1232

10 1229
11 1197
12 1222
13 1225
14 1177
15 1178
16 1220
17 1169
18 1181
19 1195
20 1231
21 1230
22 1191
23 1224
24 1200
25 1190
26 1173
27 1189
28 1187
29 1183
30 1168
31 1174
32 1176
33 1217
34 1235
35 1212
36 1199
37 1182
38 1180
39 1234

1214

1216

BEMIDJITHON 22 KM FREESTYLE

NAME

Matt Lee

Hans Harlane
Billy Freyholtz
Soren Dybing
Justin Eberhardt
Ryan Aylesworth
Jonathan Schupp
Dan Morwood
John Boller
Cory Berg

Jack Ellefson
Mark Walters
Tom Bakke

Ethan Youso
Anthony Carter
Desi Sagedahl
Craig Moen
Duane Lee

Max Miller
Grant Moos

Jon Shorter
Josh Williams
Nate Haskell
Brent Matzke
Josh Fisher
David Kettula
Jacob Stengret
Christopher Thorndal
Jeffrey Quam
Kayo Aslagson
Steve Johnson
James Dickinson
Burgess Eberhardt
Steve McCormack
Jay Richardson
Jonathan Haug
Hayden Hommes
Jeff Homme

Nate Mathews
James Bischoff
Todd Rosvold

TOTAL ENTERED:

MALE
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41

OVERALL

AGE
25
28
19
17
34
41
62
42
65
39
53
58
34
18
58
54
34
62
15
61
59
18
36
49
20
60
19
19
64
68
60
56
75
61
56
42
13
49
42
33
59

CITY/STATE
Duluth MN
St Paul MN
Pennington MN
Bemidji MN
Ashby MN
Bemidji MN
Park Rapids MN
Kenora ON
Brooklyn Park MN
Bemidji MN
Park Rapids MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Cohasset MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Lindstrom MN
Little Canada MN

Bemidji MN

Cottage Grove MN
Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN

Prior Lake MN
International Falls MN
Andover MN

Elk River MN

Fargo ND

Starbuck MN
International Falls MN
Grand Forks ND
International Falls MN
St Croix Falls WI
Fargo ND

Grand Forks ND

Bemidji MN

Hudson WI

Bemidji MN

St Louis Park MN

Fargo ND

FINISHED: 39
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TIME

56:
56:
56:
59:

:04:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:07:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:11:
:12:
:12:
:13:
:13:
:14:
:14
:16:
17
:19:
:20:
:20:
:21:
124
:25:
:27:
:32:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:40:
142
:42:
:43:

DNF
DNF

45.
45.
49.
30.
01.
34.
56.
19.
33.
le.
36.
54.

21

00.
40.
08.
10.

19

:20.

29

:08.
53.
39.
54.
12.
18.
02.

40

31.

31

01.

03

40.
45.
01.
52.
04.
31.

33
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BIB

3072
3064
3074
3075
3083
3076
3079
3068
9017
9016

BIB

3067
3071
3084
3078
3077
3066
3082
3065
3080
3070
3073

NAME

Ingrid Leask
Alison Forney-Gorman
Anna Dehler
Taylor Ellison
Kelly Rogers
Hannah Veillette
Hannah Marty
Teresa Stone
Annelise Baird
Heather Baird

TOTAL ENTERED:

NAME

Craig Cardinal
Erik Pieh

Zac Fouquerel-Skoe
David Jedynak
Matt Schiroo
Logan Jensen
Dennis Leneveu
David Gorman
Paul Conklin
Robert Daniels
Nicholas Youso

TOTAL ENTERED:

22 KM PURSUIT

FEMALE OVERALL
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MALE
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AGE
26
44
28
26
57
18
21
49

9
44

CITY/STATE
Wayzata MN

Minneapolis MN

International Falls MN

Carlos MN
Esko MN

Little Falls MN

Solway MN

International Falls MN

Brainerd MN
Brainerd MN

FINISHED:

OVERALL

AGE
34
33
16
21
20
14
68
61
58
64
13

CITY/STATE
Northfield MN
Saint Paul MN
Bemidji MN
Maple Grove MN
Lakeville MN
Bemidji MN
Selkirk MB
Minneapolis MN
Solway MN
Savage MN
Bemidji MN

FINISHED:
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TIME

:12:
:23:
:23:
:25:
:29:
:30:
:37:
:11:

DNF
DNF

12.
40.
42.
27.
24.
40.
59.
55.

TIME

:00:
:05:
:08:
:16:
217
:18:
:29:
:32:
:51:
:02:

DNF

44 .
04.
36.
07.
31.
19.
03.

11

17.
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PLACE BIB
1 60
2 84
3 64
4 91

PLACE BIB
1 88
2 69
3 93
4 76
5 94
6 86
7 66
8 78
9 89

10 67
11 83
12 79
13 68
14 90
15 85
16 87
17 73
18 70
19 59
20 95
21 72
22 61
23 75
24 82
25 81
26 71
27 57
28 56
29 58
30 92
31 77

63

65

62

74

FINLANDIA 33 KM FREESTYLE

NAME

Lynn Duijndam
Kerrie Berg
Karen Manske
Carolann Stone

TOTAL ENTERED:

NAME

Zachary Nelson
Tyler Gilbert
Chip Tabor
Matt Zak

Phil Rogers
Jason Mozal
Joseph Martin
Rhett Bonner
Rod Raymond
Isaac Miller
Ryan Rogers
Brett Arenz
Elias Anoszko
Jonah Gilbert
Scott Kyser
Beau Buckeye
Neil Ferguson
David Leske
Bruce Manske
Devin Arenz
Carl Bartel
Tom Dehler
Keith Gilbert
Jacek Siudowski
Tyler Fish

Don Callander
Kris Nielsen
Steve Hagedorn
John Stephenson
Anthony Stone
Ross Menk
Thomas Krenz
Cory Malchow
Murray Carter
Travis Hinck

TOTAL ENTERED:

FEMALE OVERALL
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35

AGE
25
37
61
18

CITY/STATE
Falcon Heights MN
Bemidji MN
Stillwater MN
International Falls MN

FINISHED: 4

OVERALL

AGE
24
21
45
43
53
21
21
52
51
19
37
37
29
23
31
18
59
48
60
39
28
31
53
52
43
65
68
58
54
49
40
55
21
34
33

CITY/STATE
Duluth MN
Arden Hills MN
Minneapolis MN
Eveleth MN
Esko MN

Ramsey MN

Duluth MN

Duluth MN

Little Canada MN
Bemidji MN

Falcon Heights MN
Blackduck MN
Arden Hills MN

St Paul MN

Winnipeg MB

Golden Valley MN
Stillwater MN

St Paul MN

Winnipeg MB
International Falls MN
Arden Hills MN
Winnipeg MB

Ely MN

Maple Grove MN

Gonvick MN

Two Harbors MN

Bend OR
Internation
New Hope MN
Chisago City MN
Maple Plain MN
Winnipeg MB
Golden Valley MN

Falls MN

FINISHED: 31
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TIME

:37:
142
:10:
:26:

08

58.
46.
54.

TIME

:23:
:23:
:25:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:32:
:34:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:41:
:41:
:42:
42
143
:43:
:46:
:52:
:59:
:59:
:02:
:07:
:17:
:18:
:26:
124

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

23.
48.
28.
04.
04.
08.

04

05.
13.
22.
45.
08.
53.
06.
30.
12.
29.
37.
59.
35.
48.

16

27.
00.
04.
40.
16.
26.
22.
55.
:33.

O O JwN w

N R o0 0 W OWJo N wU

NP oW oW



NORTHWOODS TOUR 8 KM (not timed)

FEMALE

NAME AGE CITY/STATE
Pamela Moen F 11 Bemidji MN
Kathrine Styrchak F 45 Winnipeg MB

Dawn Norman F 52 Crystal MN
Nastassja Loiselle F 13 Winnipeg MB
Axelle Loiselle F 13 Winnipeg MB

Jill Miller F 47 Little Canada MN
Robyn Christopher F 36 Bemidji MN

TOTAL ENTERED: 7
MALE

NAME AGE CITY/STATE
Robert Loiselle M 48 Winnipeg MB
John Tibstra M 65 Bemidji MN
David Bergstrom M 44 Bemidji MN
Simon Haug M 13 Grand Forks ND
Brett Miller M 48 Little Canada MN
Sam Schulze M 13 Bemidji MN
Jay Shook M 32 Bemidji MN
Adam Christopher M 36 Bemidji MN

TOTAL ENTERED: 8

GRAND TOTAL ENTERED ALL RACES: 157 FINISHED: 143



